Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

35.146.30

SELF H
SELF H, plastic id holder, red

10x7.9cm

0.028 kg

0.0313 kg

0

384/48

0.25 mx0.49 mx0.37 m
12.0192 kg
8605040054499
392690979900
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